

\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ O.M.P. 12/2017

ARMY WELFARE HOUSING ORGANISATION Petitioner

Through: Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari, Advocate

versus

MATHUR & KAPARE ASSOCIATES PVT LTD Respondent

Through: Mr. Sudhanshu Batra, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Bhuvan Gugnani, Mr. Samrath Rekhi and Mr.
Lakshay, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

12.02.2020

List on 06.03.2020.

JYOTI SINGH, J

FEBRUARY 12, 2020

yg/